Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 03

163 - Jasper City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

1/15/2018 3:01:36 PM

General

$3,681,741.00
$140.00
$2,145,187.76
$57,234.44
$5,884,303.20

$3,356,535.76
$912,376.67
$411,564.55
$228,022.09
$233,767.73
$0.00

$72,410.98
$5,214,677.78

$35,158.90
$248,944.48
($213,785.58)

$455,839.84
$7,688,300.60
$8,144,140.44

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$541,919.63
$299,236.83
$0.00
$841,156.46

$445,595.95
$62,762.62
$44,786.01
$406,524.50
$20,569.20
$0.00

$58,978.61
$1,039,216.89

$249,944.48
$144.00
$249,800.48

$51,740.05
$1,371,550.38
$1,423,290.43

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$19,029.00
$0.00
$145,144.45
$0.00
$164,173.45

$37,500.00
$0.00
$232,601.58
$0.00

$0.00
$316,973.15

$0.00
$587,074.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($422,901.28)
$3,951,693.63
$3,528,792.35

$0.00
$0.00
$240,349.35
$0.00
$240,349.35

$82,406.03
$2,280.62
$546.00
$6,300.00
$0.00
$0.00

$70,743.36
$162,276.01

$4,800.00
$13,950.00
($9,150.00)

$68,923.34
$398,021.37
$466,944.71

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,700,770.00
$542,059.63
$2,829,918.39
$57,234.44
$7,129,982.46

$3,922,037.74
$977,419.91
$689,498.14
$640,846.59
$254,336.93
$316,973.15
$0.00
$202,132.95
$7,003,245.41

$289,903.38
$263,038.48
$26,864.90

$153,601.95
$13,409,565.98
$13,563,167.93

Page 1 of 1



