STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 03

163 - Jasper City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,681,741.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,029.00	\$0.00	\$3,700,770.00
Federal Sources	\$140.00	\$541,919.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$542,059.63
Local Sources	\$2,145,187.76	\$299,236.83	\$0.00	\$145,144.45	\$240,349.35	\$2,829,918.39
Other Sources	\$57,234.44	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57,234.44
Total Revenues:	\$5,884,303.20	\$841,156.46	\$0.00	\$164,173.45	\$240,349.35	\$7,129,982.46
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,356,535.76	\$445,595.95	\$0.00	\$37,500.00	\$82,406.03	\$3,922,037.74
Instructional Support Services	\$912,376.67	\$62,762.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,280.62	\$977,419.91
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$411,564.55	\$44,786.01	\$0.00	\$232,601.58	\$546.00	\$689,498.14
Auxiliary Services	\$228,022.09	\$406,524.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,300.00	\$640,846.59
General Administrative Services	\$233,767.73	\$20,569.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$254,336.93
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$316,973.15	\$0.00	\$316,973.15
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$72,410.98	\$58,978.61	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$70,743.36	\$202,132.95
Total Expenditures:	\$5,214,677.78	\$1,039,216.89	\$0.00	\$587,074.73	\$162,276.01	\$7,003,245.41
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$35,158.90	\$249,944.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,800.00	\$289,903.38
Other Fund Uses:	\$248,944.48	\$144.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13,950.00	\$263,038.48
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$213,785.58)	\$249,800.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$9,150.00)	\$26,864.90
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$455,839.84	\$51,740.05	\$0.00	(\$422,901.28)	\$68,923.34	\$153,601.95
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$7,688,300.60	\$1,371,550.38	\$0.00	\$3,951,693.63	\$398,021.37	\$13,409,565.98
Ending Fund Balance:	\$8,144,140.44	\$1,423,290.43	\$0.00	\$3,528,792.35	\$466,944.71	\$13,563,167.93

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.